
 

Udayan Uchcha Madhyamik Bidyalaya 

Online Zoom Class Routine 

Class-VI (2021) 

 

Group-1 

Section:  Koel (all) +  

Dahuk (Roll: 1-20) 

Group-2 

Section:  Chandana  (All) + 

Dahuk (Roll:21-43) 

Group-3 

Section: Doel (All) +  

Dahuk ( Roll: 44-63) 

Group-4 

Section: Gardenia(All) 

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

Sunday 

 

Science 

JJ   
 

BGS 

SRK  

Math 

AR 

English 
MzA 

Relig. 

NI(r)/BRH 

Bangla 

PGM 

Math 

PKS(m) 

English 

NBS 

 
Science  

MSB(s) 

 

ICT 
SH 

 

Math 

PKS(m) 

Relig. 

NI(r)/BLM 

Monday 
Math 

NI 

Englis 

SAH 

Science 

JJ 

BGS 

FS 

Science    

MSK 

Math 

ZH 

Bangla 

MAM 

BGS     

MSB 

Relig. 

NEK 

English 

KJM 

Science 

TI 

Math 

PKS(m) 

Tuesday 
English 

SAH 

Relig. 

FS 

Bangla 

MR 

BGS 

FS 

Math 

ZH 

ICT 

AB (a) 

English 

MzA 

BGS    

MSB 

 

Science  

MSB(s) 

Relig. 

NI(r)/BLM 
 

Bangla 

MA 
English 

KJM 

Wednesday 
Bangla 

MR 

BGS   

SRK 

Science  

MSB(s) 

Science 

MSK 

Math 

NI 

English 

KMS 

Science    

JJ 

Relig. 

FS 

Math 

NI 

Bangla 

MA 

BGS    

  RA 

Science   

TI 

Thursday 
Math 

AR 

Relig. 

FS 

ICT 

AB(a) 

Relig. 

NI(r)/BRH 

Science 

MSK 

Bangla 

PGM 

Math 

PKS(m) 

ICT 

SH 

Bangla 

MR 
Science  TI 

Math   

       PKS(m) 

BGS      

RA 

 

             Signed 

                     Jahura Begum     

                  Principal (Acting)   



 

 

 

 

Class-VI 

Meeting ID of Teachers' ZOOM App: 

wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID 

 ‡gŠmygx ingvb †gŠ MR 2722190102 †gvQvt kvnbvR †eMg MSB(s) 4047984816 

†gvt AvjvDÏxb gÛj MAM 7594690863 †gnbvR Av³vi MzA 3788906448 

cuvPz †Mvcvj gv‡jv PGM 8864405072 cÖmbœ Kzgvi miKvi PKS(m) 9990212503 

†gvt gvneye Avjg MA 4167067375 Avd‡ivRv †eMg(wnwe) AB(a) 8954823988 

wK‡kvix †gvnb miKvi KMS 7791404033 †gvQvt kwidv LvZzb MSK 3649946429 

bvRbxb web‡Z QvB` NBS 4762092503 bvCg Bqvi Lvb NEK 9993715407 

ïK¬v ivbx Kg©Kvi SRK 2575229233 ‡gv: bRiæj Bmjvg NI 3750356410 

†gvnv¤§` RvwKi †nv‡mb(M) ZH 8224173301 ZvbwRjv Bmjvg TI 6385523098 

AvZvDi ingvb AR 6324228673 ‡gvQv: kvgQzbœvnvi ‡eMg MSB 7834797382 

eY©vjx ivwb nvj`vi BRH 4301111312 ‡ivwRbv Av³vi RA 9294791450 

mvbwR`v †nv‡mb          SH 6860312409 dv‡Zgv wkwib FS 7338354459 

w¯§Zv AvRv` SA 231 519 6450 L›`Kvi bvmwib ingvb KNR 7786607537 

Lvw`Rv Rvnvb gy³v KJM 9705099409 ‰mq` AvRdi †nv‡mb SAH 9321698917 

ebjZv wgÎ weRwj BLM 7131995746 Avd‡ivRv Av³vi(wd) AA(f) 7179622008 

‡Rvniv RvwKi JJ 9662149993 mvbwR`v †nv‡mb          SH 6860312409 

bvRgyj Bmjvg          NI(r) 3095564297    
 

 

                 ¯v̂ÿwiZ/ 
                Rûiv †eMg 
                      Aa¨ÿ (fvicÖvß) 

 

 

 



 

Udayan Uchcha Madhyamik Bidyalaya 

Online Zoom Class Routine 

Class-VII (2021) 

 Group-1 

Section: Bulbuli (all) + 

Shyama (Roll: 1-23) 

Group-2 

Section: Chatak (All) + 

Shyama (Roll: 24-44) 

Group-3 

Section: Babue (All) + 

Shyama ( Roll: 45-67) 

Group-4 

Section: Silvia (all) 

 

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

Sunday 
Bangla  

NY(b) 

BGS    

HKR 

Math 

RKM 

Relig. 

AS/BRH 

English 

SAH 

Bangla 

SP 

ICT 

AB(a) 

Science 

PKS 

Math 

ZH 

Math 

ARD 

BGS     

RA 

ICT 

TO 

Monday 
Science 

JH 

Math 

RKM 

Relig. 

AKS 

Math 

AR 

Science 

PKS 

BGS 

HKR 

Science 

JJ 

Relig. 

NI(r) 

Math 

AR 

Math 

ARD 

English 

RS 

Relig. 

NI(r) 

/BLM 

Tuesday 
English 

KMS 

Science 

JH 

Bangla 

SP 

Bangla 

SP 

Relig. 

AS/BRH 

Math      

ZA 

Math 

ZA 

BGS 

NKJ 

Science 

JJ 

Science 

TI 

Bangla  

NY(b) 

English 

RS 

Wednesday 
ICT 

AB(a) 

BGS  

HKR 

Relig. 

AKS 

Science 

PKS 

English 

NBS 

ICT       

AA(f) 

Relig. 

NI(r) 

English 

NU 

Bangla 

SP 

BGS 

RA 

 

Science   

TI  

 

Math 

ARD 

Thursday 
English 

KMS 

Math 

RKM 

Science 

PKS 

Science 

JH 

BGS 

NKJ 

Math 

AR 

English 

SAH 

Bangla 

SP 

BGS 

NKJ 

Bangla  

NY(b) 

Relig. 

NI(r) 

/BLM 

Science   

TI 

 

             Signed 

                     Jahura Begum     

                     Principal (Acting)  



 

 

 

Class-VII 

Meeting ID of Teachers' ZOOM App: 

 

wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID 

ZvbwRjv Bmjvg TI 6385523098 †gvt bvwQi DwÏb NU 5351596966 

wK‡kvix †gvnb miKvi KMS 7791404033 wbjydv BqvQwgb (evs) NY(b) 2922761929 

†gvt Avãym mvjvg AS 8659541190 eY©vjx ivwb nvj`vi BRH 4301111312 

iZb KvwšÍ gÛj RKM 8026134928 bvRgyj Bmjvg          NI(r) 3095564297 

†gvt RvwKi †nv‡mb(imv) JH 5058270540 mvjgv cvifxb SP 5657484063 

†gvmvt bvwmgv LvZzb NKJ 4788411891 ebjZv wgÎ weRwj BLM 7131995746 

Ave ỳj Kwig kvnxb AKS 6651847368 AbvwgKv ivwb `vm ARD 2636916486 

AvZvDi ingvb AR 6324228673 Avd‡ivRv †eMg(wnwe) AB(a) 8954823988 

bvRbxb web‡Z QvB` NBS 4762092503 ‡Rvniv RvwKi JJ 9662149993 

c¼R Kzgvi miKvi PKS 5491831461 ‡ivwRbv Av³vi RA 9294791450 

ivwRqv myjZvbv RS 8149262460 wngvsmy Kzgvi ivq HKR 4735847745 

†gvnv¤§` RvwKi †nv‡mb(M) ZH 8224173301 ‰mq` AvRdi †nv‡mb SAH 9321698917 

RvD‡k` Avjg ZA 4900045629 Avd‡ivRv Av³vi(wd) AA(f) 7179622008 

Zvmbyfv Awib TO 3550647550    
 

 

 

 
                 ¯v̂ÿwiZ/ 
                Rûiv †eMg 

              Aa¨ÿ (fvicÖvß) 

 

 

 



Udayan Uchcha Madhyamik Bidyalaya 

Online Zoom Class Routine 

Class-VIII (2021) 

 Group-1 
Section: Pankouri (all) + 

Machranga (Roll:1-20) 

Group-2 
Section: Shankhachil (all) + 

Machranga (Roll: 21-40) 

Group-3 
Section:  Kakatua (all) + 

Machranga ((Roll:41-59) 

Group-4 

Section: Panchil (EV-All) 

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

12:00-

12:40 

Sunday 
ICT 

FK 

Math 

RKM 

Relig. 

AS 

Math 

RKM 

English 

MK 

Bangla 

MAM 

Science 

PKS 

Math 

ZA 

English   

NU 

Bangla 

NS 

English 

RA 

Science    

NJ 

Monday 
Science 

HR 

English 

MK 

        

BGS 

AfM  

  

BGS  

SRK 

Math 

AR 

Science 

JH 

Bangla 

PGM 

Science 

JH 

Relig. 

AS 

Bangla 

NS 

Math 

PKS(m) 

ICT 

MH 

Tuesday 
English 

MK 

Science 

HR 

Bangla 

MA 

Bangla 

IAK 

Math 

AR 

ICT 

MH 

English 

NU 

BGS 

SRK 

ICT 

FK 

English 

RA 

Math 

PKS(m) 

 

Relig. 

   NI(r)   

/BLM 

    

Wednesday 
Bangla 

MAM 

BGS  

AfM 

Math 

RKM 

Relig. 

AKS /BG 

Science 

HR 

English 

RS 

BGS  

AfM 

Relig. 

AS 

Math 

AR 

Science    

NJ 

Relig. 

NI(r) 

/BLM 

BGS     

RA 

Thursday 
Math 

RKM 

Relig. 

AKS 

Science 

HR 

BGS 

SRK 

Science 

PKS 

Relig. 

AKS/BG 

Bangla 

PGM 

Math 

AR 

 

Science 

JH  

 

Science    

NJ 

BGS     

RA 

Math 

PKS(m) 

 

 

             Signed 

                     Jahura Begum     

               Principal (Acting) 



 

 

 

 

 

Class-VIII(2021) 

Meeting ID of Teachers' ZOOM App: 

 

wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID 

†gvt AvjvDÏxb gÛj MAM 7594690863 †gvt bvwQi DwÏb NU 5351596966 

dvwZgv LvZzb Kbv FK 7871985056 Ave ỳj Kwig kvnxb AKS 6651847368 

ebjZv wgÎ weRwj BLM 7131995746 †gvt iæûj Avgxb RA 2106436049 

†gvt Avãym mvjvg AS 8659541190 c¼R Kzgvi miKvi PKS(m) 5491831461 

iZb KvwšÍ gÛj RKM 8026134928 ‡gvQv: gywbiv KvIKve MK 2431184451 

†gvt nvweeyi ingvb HR 9034032599 W. evmy‡`e †Nvl BG 9093139705 

RvD‡k` Avjg ZA 4900045629 †gvRv‡¤§j nK MH 7417865141 

Avwddv gwiqg AfM 5873703549 †gvt RvwKi †nv‡mb(imv) JH 5058270540 

cuvPz †Mvcvj gv‡jv PGM 8864405072 ‡ivwRbv Av³vi RA 9294791450 

†gvt gvneye Avjg MA 4167067375 bvmwib myjZvbv NS 6501870674 

AvZvDi ingvb AR 6324228673 cÖmbœ Kzgvi miKvi PKS 9990212503 

ivwRqv myjZvbv RS 8149262460 bymivZ Rvnvb †Rwm NJ 4339221616 

BmgZ Aviv Lvbg IRK 3503535509     bvRgyj Bmjvg          NI(r) 3095564297 

ïK¬v ivbx Kg©Kvi SRK 2575229233    
 

 

 

                 ¯v̂ÿwiZ/ 
                Rûiv †eMg 
                      Aa¨ÿ (fvicÖvß) 

 

 



 

Udayan Uchcha Madhyamik Bidyalaya 

Online Zoom Class Routine 

Class-IX (2021) 

 Group-1 

Section: Venus (all) + 

Mercury (Roll: 1-21) 

Group-2 

Section: Neptune(all) + 

Mercury (Roll:22-43 ) 

Group-3 

Section: Jupiter (All) +  

Mercury (44-63) 

Group-4 

Section: Uranus(All:) 

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

9:00-

9:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 
9:00-9:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

9:00-

9:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

9:00-

9:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

Sunday 
Chem. 

BN 

Math 

ZH 

ICT 

MKS 

Physics 

PKS 

Chem. 

NJ 
Relig. 

AKS/BG 
Math 

AR 

English 

RS/RA 

Bangla   

PGM/SP 

 

F.Bank 

AA(f)  

 

ACC 

NKS 

Relig. 

AS/BG 

Monday 
Physics 

PKS 

Bio 

MSK 

Chem. 

BN 

English 
MzA/KMS 

Math 

RKM 
Chem. 

NJ 
Math 

RKM 

ICT 

FK 

Bio 

HR 

BE 

NEK  

Math 

ZA 

Agr/HE 

TM/NY(h 

Tuesday 
Relig. 

AKS 

Bio 

MSK 

H.Math 

AHB 

Bangla   

IAK/NY(b) 

Physics 

PKS 
Math 

RKM 
H.Math 

AR 

Relig. 

AS 

Physics 

PKS 

English 

MzA/NBS 

 

Science 

SNA  

 

Math 

ZA 

Wednesday 
Englis 

MK/NU 

Math 

ZH 

Bangla   

MAM/MR 

ICT 

MH 
Bio 

SNA 
H.Math 

MIP 

Chem. 

JH 

Physics 

BS 

H.Math 

AR 

 

F.Bank 

AA(f)  

 

ICT 

MKS 

Bangla 

MA/BG 

Thursday 
BGS 

SRK 
Physics 

PKS 

H.Math 

ARD 

BGS 

AfM 
H.Math 

MIP 

Bio 

SNA 

 

BGS 

HKR  

 

Bio 

HR 

Chem. 

JH 

ACC 

NKS 

BE 

NEK 

Science 

BN 

 

              Signed 

                          Jahura Begum     

                Principal (Acting)  



 

Class-IX(2021) 

Meeting ID of Teachers' ZOOM App: 

wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID 

†gvt AvjvDÏxb gÛj MAM 7594690863 †gvt bvwQi DwÏb NU 5351596966 

dvwZgv LvZzb Kbv FK 7871985056 Ave ỳj Kwig kvnxb AKS 6651847368 

wK‡kvix †gvnb miKvi KMS 7791404033 †gvt iæûj Avgxb RA 2106436049 

 †gvt Avãym mvjvg AS 8659541190 wbjydv BqvQwgb (evs) NY(b) 2922761929 

iZb KvwšÍ gÛj RKM 8026134928 †gvnv¤§` RvwKi †nv‡mb(M) ZH 8224173301 

†gvt nvweeyi ingvb HR 9034032599 c¼R Kzgvi miKvi PKS 5491831461 

†gnbvR Av³vi MzA 3788906448 †gvt gvneye Avjg MA 4167067375 

Avd‡ivRv Av³vi(wd) AA(f) 7179622008 ‡gvQv: gywbiv KvIKve MK 2431184451 

w¯§Zv AvRv` SA 231519 6450 W. evmy‡`e †Nvl BG 9093139705 

bymivZ Rvnvb †Rwm NJ 4339221616 †gvQvt kwidv LvZzb MSK 3649946429 

gyKzj Kzgvi miKvi MKS 6176334725 ‡gŠmygx ingvb †gŠ MR 2722190102 

bvCg Bqvi Lvb NEK 9993715407 †gvRv‡¤§j nK MH 7417865141 

RvD‡k` Avjg ZA 4900045629 ‡gv: Aveyj †nv‡mb †ecvix AHB 6124299075 

Avwddv gwiqg AfM 5873703549 wbjydv BqvQwgb(Mv) NY(h) 7828909158 

‡gvQv: ZvbwRi †gv¯Ídv TM 5846839456 e`iæb‡bQv BN 9842295134 

‡gv: gwgbyj Bmjvg cÖavb MIP 9371932395 wbZxk Kzgvi mvnv              NKS 2309792094 

cuvPz †Mvcvj gv‡jv PGM 8864405072 ïK¬v ivbx Kg©Kvi SRK 2575229233 

AbvwgKv ivwb `vm ARD 2636916486 BmgZ Aviv Lvbg IRK 3503535509 

wngvsmy Kzgvi ivq HKR 4735847745 mvjgv cvifxb SP 5657484063 

†gvt RvwKi †nv‡mb(imv)  JH 5058270540 ivwRqv myjZvbv RS 8149262460 

bvRbxb web‡Z QvB` NBS 4762092503 ‡gvnv¤§` eLwZqvi kv‡n` BS 2442860122 

myjZvb b~iyÏxb Avnv` SNA 6460300326 AvZvDi ingvb AR 6324228673 

 

 
                     ¯̂vÿwiZ/ 
                    Rûiv †eMg 

              Aa¨ÿ (fvicÖvß) 



Udayan Uchcha Madhyamik Bidyalaya 

Online Zoom Class Routine 

Class-X (2021) 

 Group-1 

Section: Ulka (all) + 

Galaxy (Roll:1-31) 

Group-2 

Section: Dhumketu + 

Galaxy (Roll:32-62) 

Group-3 

Section:- Niharika(All) 

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

9:00-

9:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

9:00-

9:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

9:00- 

9:40 

10:00-

10:40 

11:00-

11:40 

Sunday 
ICT 

FK 

 

Bio. 

MS  

 

Chem. 

AA 
Bangla 

AM/MR 
Chem. 

JH 
H.Math 

MIP 
Agr/HE 

TM/NY(h) 

Science 

BN 

ACC  

NKS 

Monday 
H.Math 

KCB 

Physics 

PKS 

BGS 

NKJ 

BGS 

AfM 

 

Relig. 

AS/BG  
 

Math 

ZH 
Math 

ZA 

Relig. 

AKS/BG 
Bangla 

PGM/MA 

Tuesday 
Relig. 

AS 

Math 

RKM 
English 

KMS/NBS 

ICT 

MKS 
Bio 

HR 
H.Math 

KCB 
ACC 

NKS 

 

BE 

NEK  

 

F.Bank 

AR 

Wednesday 
Physics 

BS 

H.Math 

AHB 

Math 

ZA 
Physics 

RCP 

Chem. 

JH 
Math 

ZH 
BE 

NEK 

Math 

ZA 

Science 

MSK 

Thursday 
Bangla 

MAM/H

K 

Chem. 

AA 

 

Bio. 

MS  

 

English 

AM(e)/

RA 

Physics 

BS 
Bio 

HR 
English 

KB/NU 

F.Bank 

AR 

ICT 

MH 

 

             Signed 

                     Jahura Begum     

               Principal (Acting)  



 

Class -X (2021) 

Meeting ID of Teachers' ZOOM App: 

wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID wkÿ‡Ki bvg wkÿ‡Ki mswÿß bvg Zoom-ID 

†gvt AvjvDÏxb gÛj MAM 7594690863 †gvt bvwQi DwÏb NU 5351596966 

dvwZgv LvZzb Kbv FK 7871985056 Ave ỳj Kwig kvnxb AKS 6651847368 

wK‡kvix †gvnb miKvi KMS 7791404033 †gvt iæûj Avgxb RA 2106436049 

 †gvt Avãym mvjvg AS 8659541190 wbjydv BqvQwgb (evs) NY(b) 2922761929 

iZb KvwšÍ gÛj RKM 8026134928 †gvnv¤§` RvwKi †nv‡mb(M) ZH 8224173301 

†gvt nvweeyi ingvb HR 9034032599 c¼R Kzgvi miKvi PKS 5491831461 

†gvmvt bvwmgv LvZzb NKJ 4788411891 gynv¤§` Avwidzi ingvb AR 4533292957 

gvmygv myjZvbv MS 5323849623 ‡gv: ûgvqb Kwei HK 9045694902 

G †K Gg Avãyj gwZb AM(e)) 3919125923 W. evmy‡`e †Nvl BG 9093139705 

 ‡gv: Avmv ỳj Avjg AA 9302728188 wKib P› ª̀ ˆeivMx KCB 7999735364 

gyKzj Kzgvi miKvi MKS 6176334725 ‡gŠmygx ingvb †gŠ MR 2722190102 

 ‡gv: LvBiæj evkvi KB 8961248683 †gvRv‡¤§j nK MH 7417865141 

 RvD‡k` Avjg ZA 4900045629 ‡gv: Aveyj †nv‡mb †ecvix AHB 6124299075 

Avwddv gwiqg AfM 5873703549 wbjydv BqvQwgb(Mv) NY(h) 7828909158 

 ‡gvQv: ZvbwRi †gv Í̄dv TM 5846839456 e`iæb‡bQv BN 9842295134 

 ‡gv: gwgbyj Bmjvg cÖavb MIP 9371932395 wbZxk Kzgvi mvnv              NKS 2309792094 

cuvPz †Mvcvj gv‡jv PGM 8864405072 bvCg Bqvi Lvb NEK 9993715407 

†gvt gvneye Avjg MA 4167067375 i‡gk P› ª̀ cvj RCP 9544014006 

†gvt RvwKi †nv‡mb(imv)  JH 5058270540 ‡gvnv¤§` eLwZqvi kv‡n` BS 2442860122 

bvRbxb web‡Z QvB` NBS 4762092503 ‡gvnv¤§` Aveyj gybmyi AM 3796246112 

†gvQvt kwidv LvZzb MSK 3649946429    

 

 

                 ¯v̂ÿwiZ/ 
                Rûiv †eMg 
                      Aa¨ÿ (fvicÖvß) 


